©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
January, 2006 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
MMBT2369LT1/D
MMBT2369LT1,
MMBT2369ALT1
MMBT2369ALT1 is a Preferred Device
Switching Transistors

2. Alumina = 0.4 � 0.3 � 0.024 in. 99.5% alumina.
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MMBT2369LT1 SOT−23 3000/Tape & Reel
Preferred devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
MARKING DIAGRAMS
COLLECTOR
3
1
BASE
2
EMITTER
MMBT2369ALT1 SOT−23 3000/Tape & Reel
xxx = M1J or 1JA
M = Date Code*
� = Pb−Free Package
*Date Code orientation and/or overbar may
vary depending upon manufacturing location.
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
MMBT2369ALT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
MMBT2369LT1G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please